
10/22/19                                      StayConnected Guest Internet Support Suppliers 

 

Who is your StayConnected Guest Internet Support Supplier?  

The organization that monitors, manages, services, troubleshoots and supports the guest internet experience 

within your hotel's guestroom, public areas and meeting (conference) spaces.  They may or may not be the 

same company that supplies your hotel's data signal and internet circuit (Circuit Provider).  

  

Approved StayConnected Suppliers (Integrators) 

Listed by Region with contact information  

  

United States / Canada / Puerto Rico 

AT&T:  Kieran Morris, Direct: (514) 258-1020, Email: km921r@att.com  

Deep Blue Communications:  Sales toll free: (844) 276-0683, Email: hilton@mydbc.com or Gwen Purtell, 

Email: gpurtell@mydbc.com   

Guest-Tek:  Satin Waller, Direct (403) 536-3349, Email: teamhilton@guest-tek.com  

Pinnacle: Ranita LaHaise, Email: rlahaise@pinn360.com 

Safety NetAccess:  Steve Mullane, Direct: (617) 393-5062, Mobile: (902) 497-1020, Email: 

hiltonsales@safetynetaccess.com  

Single Digits:  Michael O’Brien, Mobile: (603) 315-2744, Email: mobrien@singledigits.com  

Windstream:  Hospitality Division Product Specialists toll free: (844) 820-2300, Email: 

Jason.blanton@windstream.com  

  

Caribbean / Latin America 

Guest-Tek: Jorge Orozco, Mobile: +52 (1) 33 1410 3671, Email: jorge.orozco@guest-tek.com  

interTouch: Alex Rudd, Direct: +55 11 2511 2143, Email: Alex.Rudd@intertouch.com  

Single Digits**: Michael O'Brien, Mobile: (603) 315-2744, Email: mobrien@singledigits.com  

 ** Single Digits is only approved for Bahamas, Barbados, Curacao, Dominican Republic,      

 Jamaica, Mexico, Trinidad and Tobago 
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Asia Pacific / China / Australia 

AMTT**:  Franklin Ge, Email: franklin.ge@amttgroup.com  

            **AMTT is only approved for China 

Guest-Tek (Asia): Russell Chen, Mobile +886 932 030 855, Email: Russell.Chen@guest-tek.com       

WeChat: russellhello 

interTouch (China): Eva Zhang, Direct: +86 755 8662 0399, Email: Eva.Zhang@intertouch.com  

interTouch (North Asia): Odette Chan, Direct: +852 3177 2238, Email:  Odette.Chan@intertouch.com 

interTouch (South East Asia & Oceania): Ernest Teng, Direct: +65 6221 2012 x2032, Email: 

Ernest.Teng@intertouch.com  

interTouch (India): Dharmesh Shah, Direct: +91 22 6268 7000, Email: Dharmesh.Shah@intertouch.com  

Reivernet (Asia): Chris Dyball, Direct: +61 414 188 778, Email: chrisd@reivernet.com  

Reivernet (China): Amylyn Zhu, Direct: +86 21 6226 5666 Ext 868, Mobile: +86 138 0195 1144 Email: 

amylyn@easolutions.com.cn 

     

Europe 

Acentic: Jim Stewart, Direct: +44 1256 393 831, Email: jim.stewart@acentic.com 

Guest-Tek: Daniel Ibiricu, Direct: +34 637 043 034, Email: daniel.ibiricu@guest-tek.com   

Hoist: Walter Messerer, Direct: +43 6766 404 080, Email: walter.messerer@hoistgroup.com 

Mikenopa: Mr. Jiri Smolka, Direct: +42 0725 986 336, Email: jiri.smolka@mikenopa.com 

    

Middle East / Africa 

Acentic: Jim Stewart, Direct: +44 7718 660476, Email: jim.stewart@acentic.com 

Guest-Tek:  Ojasvi Talwalkar, Direct: +971 556 406 213, Email: ojasvi.talwalkar@guest-tek.com  

Hoist: Walter Messerer, Direct: +43 6766 404 080, Email: walter.messerer@hoistgroup.com 

interTouch: Sami Mansi, Direct: +971 4 390 1888, Email: Sami.Mansi@intertouch.com  

Mikenopa**: Mr. Jiri Smolka, Direct: +42 0725 986 336, Email: jiri.smolka@mikenopa.com   

         **Mikenopa is only approved for Tanzania, Zanzibar 

Reivernet:  Andreas Duerkoop, Direct: +971 52 98 09 122, Email: andreasd@reivernet.com  
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United Kingdom / Ireland 

Acentic: Jim Stewart, Direct: +44 1256 393 831, Email: jim.stewart@acentic.com  

BT Wi-Fi:  Alison Thomson, Direct: +44 (0)7484 914 713, Email: alison.thomson@bt.com   

Guest-Tek: Daniel Ibiricu, Direct: +34 637 043 034, Email: daniel.ibiricu@guest-tek.com   

Hoist: Walter Messerer, Direct: +43 6766 404 080, Email: walter.messerer@hoistgroup.com  

____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Approved StayConnected Suppliers (Integrators) 

Listed by Company with approved regions 

NOTE: Supplier names are the same as listed above in the "By Region" section.  Refer to the above section 

for regional contact information. 

Acentic 

 Europe 

 Middle East / Africa 

 United Kingdom / Ireland 

AMTT 

 Asia Pacific / China (Approved only for: China) 

AT&T 

 United States / Canada / Puerto Rico 

BT Wi-Fi 

 United Kingdom / Ireland  

Deep Blue Communications 

 United States / Canada / Puerto Rico 

Guest-Tek 

 Asia Pacific / China / Australia 

 Caribbean / Latin America 

 Europe 

 Middle East / Africa 

 United Kingdom / Ireland 

 United States / Canada / Puerto Rico 
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Hoist 

 Europe 

 Middle East / Africa 

 United Kingdom / Ireland 

interTouch 

 Asia Pacific / China / Australia 

 Caribbean / Latin America 

 Middle East / Africa 

Mikenopa 

 Europe 

 Middle East / Africa (Approved only for Tanzania, Zanzibar) 

Pinnacle 

 United States / Canada / Puerto Rico 

Reivernet 

 Asia Pacific / China / Australia  

 Middle East / Africa 

Safety NetAccess 

 United States / Canada / Puerto Rico 

Single Digits 

 Caribbean / Latin America (approved for: Bahamas, Barbados, Curacao, Dominican Republic, 
Jamaica, Mexico, Trinidad and Tobago) 

 United States / Canada / Puerto Rico 

Windstream 

 United States / Canada / Puerto Rico 

    

 Confidential and Proprietary                                                    Updated October 22, 2019 

 


